GENERAL NOTES:
  MEETS HS20/HS25 LOADING PER M306 PROOF LOAD
  ARPRO EXPANDED POLYPROPYLENE BLACK 120 G/L ASTM-D3575
  OVERALL LENGTH & HEIGHT TOLERANCE = +/-0.25 %
  DENSITY/WEIGHT TOLERANCE = +/-10%
FINISH RING
PART NUMBER OUTER DIA (IN.) INNER DIA (IN.) H1 (IN.)
40-31F-075 40 31 0.75
40-31F-100 40 31 1
40-31F-125 40 31 1.25
40-31F-150 40 31 1.50
40-31F-175 40 31 1.75
40-31F-200 40 31 2
40-31F-225 40 31 2.25
40-31F-250 40 31 2.50
40-31F-400 40 31 4
40-31F-600 40 31 6
REV
LEVEL CHANGE DESCRIPTION
ECN # DATE INITIALS